()

Jefferson County, Missouri

Presidential Preference Primary Election

February 3, 2004

Democratic Candidates
For U.S. President
Joe Lieberman
Dennis J, Kucinich
Dick Gephardt
Wesley K. Clark
Lyndon H. LaRouche
John Edwards
John F. Kerry
Howard Dean
Fern Penna
Al Sharpton
Carol Moscley Braun
Uncommitted

Republican Candidates
For U.S. President
George W. Bush
Bill Wyatt
Blake Ashby
Uncommitted

Libertarian Candidates
For U.S. President
Gary Nolan
N. Ruben Perez
Jeffrey H. Diket
Uncommitted
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151
1,019
735
108
4,787
12,362
1,693
20
250
74
429

7,177
86
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Jefferson County, Missouri Febrvary 3, 2004 Election

Special Election

February 3, 2004

Straight Party ticket
Democratic Party 4,291
Republican Party 2,459

State of Missouri
For State Representative 101% Legislative District

(Unexpired Term)
Tim Meadows DEM 4,291
Don Wieland REP 2,459

County of Jefferson

Proposition L (Simple Majority)

Shall the County of Jefferson, Missouri impose a countywide sales tax of one half percent
for the purpose of providing law enforcement services for the county?

Yes 14,557

No 16,669

Consolidated School District No. 6 of Jefferson County

(Fox C-6 School District)

QUESTION (Simple Majority)

Shall Consolidated School District No. 6 of Jefferson County, Missouri (Fox C-6 School
District), be authorized to increase the operating tax levy ceiling of the District to
$4.4700 per one hundred dollars of assessed valuation for general operating purposes? If
this proposition is approved, the adjusted operating levy of the District will increase by
$1.2207 per one hundred dollars of assessed valuation.

Yes 8,976
No 5.829
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