

**Presidential Preference Primary Election**  
**February 3, 2004**

**Democratic Candidates**

**For U.S. President**

Joe Lieberman	673
Dennis J. Kucinich	151
Dick Gephardt	1,019
Wesley K. Clark	735
Lyndon H. LaRouche	108
John Edwards	4,787
John F. Kerry	12,362
Howard Dean	1,693
Fern Penna	20
Al Sharpton	250
Carol Moseley Braun	74
Uncommitted	<u>429</u>

**Republican Candidates**

**For U.S. President**

George W. Bush	7,177
Bill Wyatt	86
Blake Ashby	67
Uncommitted	<u>317</u>

**Libertarian Candidates**

**For U.S. President**

Gary Nolan	67
N. Ruben Perez	7
Jeffrey H. Diket	7
Uncommitted	<u>82</u>

**Special Election  
February 3, 2004****Straight Party ticket**

Democratic Party	4,291
Republican Party	<u>2,459</u>

**State of Missouri  
For State Representative 101<sup>st</sup> Legislative District  
(Unexpired Term)**

Tim Meadows	DEM	4,291
Don Wieland	REP	<u>2,459</u>

**County of Jefferson****Proposition L (Simple Majority)**

Shall the County of Jefferson, Missouri impose a countywide sales tax of one half percent for the purpose of providing law enforcement services for the county?

Yes	14,557
No	<u>16,669</u>

**Consolidated School District No. 6 of Jefferson County  
(Fox C-6 School District)****QUESTION (Simple Majority)**

Shall Consolidated School District No. 6 of Jefferson County, Missouri (Fox C-6 School District), be authorized to increase the operating tax levy ceiling of the District to \$4.4700 per one hundred dollars of assessed valuation for general operating purposes? If this proposition is approved, the adjusted operating levy of the District will increase by \$1.2207 per one hundred dollars of assessed valuation.

Yes	8,976
No	<u>5,829</u>